

O.S. 2 of 23
R. 14 of 22

Order No 18 dated 19.12.24

Record is taken up on the strength of put up petition filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Plaintiff files an amended application.
Copy served and objected to.
Todate (24-02-2025).

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.