

O.S. 2 of 23
C.I.S. Registration No. 14 of 22
CNR NO - WBSP07-001094-2022

Order No 23 dated 17.09.25

Today is fixed for payment of cost and filing additional W.S.
Parties take no steps.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned today.
Fix 04-12-2025 for payment of cost and filing additional W.S.

I.M. Mitra.

I.M. Mitra.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00656